S
LO
TT
ED
 P
IP
ES
9.0
SLOTTED PIPES INDEX
Slotted Pipe For Subsoil Drains 9.1
Threaded Pipe For Environmental Monitoring 9.1
Slotted Pipe For Wellscreens & Environmental
Monitoring 9.2
Threaded & Slotted Pipe For Environmental
Monitoring 9.3
Dewatering Spears 9.4
Pipe Fittings 9.5
Threaded PVC End Cap 9.5
Strata Slotted Pipe Product Listing 9.6
ONE ROW EACH SIDE
30° 30°
S
LO
TT
ED
 P
IP
ES
9.1
F2 SLOTTED PIPE FOR SUBSOIL DRAINS
CODE PIPE TYPE OD
(mm)
NO.
ROWS A B C D
F2.32.6 32mm PN12 42.2 2 10mm 1mm
F2.40.6 40mm PN12 48.2 2 10mm 1mm
F2.50.6 50mm PN12 60.3 2 10mm 1mm
F2.87.6 87mm HDPE 87.0 2 10mm 1mm
F2.110.6 110mm HDPE 110.0 2 10mm 1mm
F2.90.6 90mm Stormwater 90.0 2 10mm 1mm
F2.100.6 100mm Stormwater 110.0 2 10mm 1mm
F2.150.6 150mm Stormwater 160.0 2 10mm 1mm
Standard PVC fittings are available for the above referenced pipe sizes.
Standard slot specification for PVC pipe is for 1.0mm slots at 10mm
spacing in alternating groups of ten slots between rows. This provides
an effective opening area as to Transit NRB F2 1989 standard
Slotted pipe is sold in 6.0 metre lengths
Contract rates on request
DRILLED PIPE FOR SUBSOIL DRAINS
CODE PIPE TYPE OD
(mm)
NO.
ROWS A B
DRILLF2110 Polyethylene 110mm 4 76mm 6.5mm
DRILLF2160 Polyethylene 160mm 4 76mm 6.5mm
DRILLF2180 Polyethylene 180mm 4 76mm 6.5mm
DRILLF2225 Polyethylene 225mm 6 76mm 6.5mm
DRILLF2250 Polyethylene 250mm 6 76mm 6.5mm
DRILLF2315 Polyethylene 315mm 6 76mm 6.5mm
B
A
S
LO
TT
ED
 P
IP
ES
9.2
30SLOTTED PIPE FOR WELLSCREENS &
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING
CODE PIPE TYPE OD
(mm)
NO.
ROWS
WALL
THICKNESS A B C D
3015PN15.6-0.5 15mm PN15 21.2 2 1.7mm 6mm 0.5mm 17.8
3015PN15.6-0.75 15mm PN15 21.2 2 1.7mm 6mm 0.75mm 17.8
3015PN15.6-1.0 15mm PN15 21.2 2 1.7mm 6mm 1.0mm 17.8
3020PN15.6-0.5 20mm PN15 26.7 2 1.9mm 6mm 0.5mm 22.4
3020PN15.6-0.75 20mm PN15 26.7 2 1.9mm 6mm 0.75mm 22.4
3020PN15.6-1.0 20mm PN15 26.7 2 1.9mm 6mm 1.0mm 22.4
3025PN15.6-0.5 25mm PN15 33.6 3 2.2mm 6mm 0.5mm 28.7
3025PN15.6-0.75 25mm PN15 33.6 3 2.2mm 6mm 0.75mm 28.7
3025PN15.6-1.0 25mm PN15 33.6 3 2.2mm 6mm 1.0mm 28.7
3032PN12.6-0.5 32mm PN12 42.3 3 2.2mm 6mm 0.5mm 37.5
3032PN12.6-0.75 32mm PN12 42.3 3 2.2mm 6mm 0.75mm 37.5
3032PN12.6-1.0 32mm PN12 42.3 3 2.2mm 6mm 1.0mm 37.5
3040PN12.6-0.5 40mm PN12 48.3 3 2.5mm 6mm 0.5mm 42.8
3040PN12.6-0.75 40mm PN12 48.3 3 2.5mm 6mm 0.75mm 42.8
3040PN12.6-1.0 40mm PN12 48.3 3 2.5mm 6mm 1.0mm 42.8
3050PN9.6-0.5 50mm PN9 60.4 3 2.5mm 6mm 0.5mm 55.1
3050PN9.6-0.75 50mm PN9 60.4 3 2.5mm 6mm 0.75mm 55.1
3050PN9.6-1.0 50mm PN9 60.4 3 2.5mm 6mm 1.0mm 55.1
3050PN12.6-0.5 50mm PN12 60.4 3 3.1mm 6mm 0.5mm 53.5
3050PN12.6-0.75 50mm PN12 60.4 3 3.1mm 6mm 0.75mm 53.5
3050PN12.6-1.0 50mm PN12 60.4 3 3.1mm 6mm 1.0mm 53.5
3050PN15.6-0.5 50mm PN15 60.4 3 3.9mm 6mm 0.5mm 52.1
3050PN15.6-0.75 50mm PN15 60.4 3 3.9mm 6mm 0.75mm 52.1
3050PN15.6-1.0 50mm PN15 60.4 3 3.9mm 6mm 1.0mm 52.1
3065PN12.6-0.5 65mm PN12 75.2 4 3.9mm 6mm 0.5mm 67.0
3065PN12.6-0.75 65mm PN12 75.2 4 3.9mm 6mm 0.75mm 67.0
3065PN12.6-1.0 65mm PN12 75.2 4 3.9mm 6mm 1.0mm 67.0
3080PN9.6-0.5 80mm PN9 89.0 5 3.5mm 6mm 0.5mm 81.3
3080PN9.6-0.75 80mm PN9 89.0 5 3.5mm 6mm 0.75mm 81.3
3080PN9.6-1.0 80mm PN9 89.0 5 3.5mm 6mm 1.0mm 83.1
3080PN12.6-0.5 80mm PN12 89.0 5 4.6mm 6mm 0.5mm 78.9
3080PN12.6-0.75 80mm PN12 89.0 5 4.6mm 6mm 0.75mm 78.9
3080PN12.6-1.0 80mm PN12 89.0 5 4.6mm 6mm 1.0mm 78.9
Larger screen sizes are priced upon request
Pipe manufactured in accordance with AS/NZS 1477:2010
S
LO
TT
ED
 P
IP
ES
9.3
30 THREADED & SLOTTED PIPE FOR
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING
CODE PIPE TYPE OD
(MM) A B C D
3040PN15.3.T-0.5 40mm PN15 48.3 6mm 0.5mm 41.6
3050PN15.1.T-0.5 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 0.5mm 52.1
3050PN15.1.T-0.75 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 0.75mm 52.1
3050PN15.1.T-1.0 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 1.0mm 52.1
3050PN15.2.T-0.5 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 0.5mm 52.1
3050PN15.2.T-0.75 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 0.75mm 52.1
3050PN15.2.T-1.0 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 1.0mm 52.1
3050PN15.3.T-0.5 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 0.5mm 52.1
3050PN15.3.T-0.75 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 0.75mm 52.1
3050PN15.3.T-1.0 50mm PN15 60.4 6mm 1.0mm 52.1
3065PN12.3.T-0.5 65mm PN15 75.2 6mm 0.5mm 67.0
3065PN12.3.T-0.75 65mm PN15 75.2 6mm 0.75mm 67.0
3065PN12.3.T-1.0 65mm PN15 75.2 6mm 1.0mm 67.0
3065PN12.6.T-0.5 65mm PN15 75.2 6mm 0.5mm 67.0
3065PN12.6.T-0.75 65mm PN15 75.2 6mm 0.75mm 67.0
3065PN12.6.T-1.0 65mm PN15 75.2 6mm 1.0mm 67.0
3080PN12.3.T-0.5 80mm PN15 89.0 6mm 0.5mm 78.9
3080PN12.3.T-0.75 80mm PN15 89.0 6mm 0.75mm 78.9
3080PN12.3.T-1.0 80mm PN15 89.0 6mm 1.0mm 78.9
3080PN12.6.T-0.5 80mm PN15 89.0 6mm 0.5mm 78.9
3080PN12.6.T-0.75 80mm PN15 89.0 6mm 0.75mm 78.9
3080PN12.6.T-1.0 80mm PN15 89.0 6mm 1.0mm 78.9
30100PN12.3.T-0.5 100mm PN15 114.0 6mm 0.5mm 101.7
30100PN12.3.T-0.75 100mm PN15 114.0 6mm 0.75mm 101.7
30100PN12.3.T-1.0 100mm PN15 114.0 6mm 1.0mm 101.7
30100PN12.6.T-0.5 100mm PN15 114.0 6mm 0.5mm 101.7
30100PN12.6.T-0.75 100mm PN15 114.0 6mm 0.75mm 101.7
30100PN12.6.T-1.0 100mm PN15 114.0 6mm 1.0mm 101.7
Sizes up to 450mm available on request
Pipe manufactured in accordance with AS/NZS 1477:2010
S
LO
TT
ED
 P
IP
ES
9.4
30THREADED PIPE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
MONITORING
CODE PIPE TYPE OD
(MM) A B C D
3040PN15.3.T 40mm PN15 48.3 41.6
3050PN15.1.T 50mm PN15 60.4 52.1
3050PN15.2.T 50mm PN15 60.4 52.1
3050PN15.3.T 50mm PN15 60.4 52.1
3065PN12.3.T 65mm PN15 75.2 67.0
3065PN12.6.T 65mm PN15 75.2 67.0
3080PN12.3.T 80mm PN15 89.0 78.9
3080PN12.6.T 80mm PN15 89.0 78.9
30100PN12.3.T 100mm PN15 114.0 101.7
30100PN12.6.T 100mm PN15 114.0 101.7
Sizes up to 450mm available on request
Pipe manufactured in accordance with AS/NZS 1477:2010
DEWATERING SPEARS
CODE DESCRIPTION PIPE TYPE A B C D
Spear40.3 3m Dewatering Spear
Bottom 500mm Slotted
40mm PN15 6mm 0.5mm
Spear40.4 4m Dewatering Spear
Bottom 500mm Slotted
40mm PN15 6mm 0.5mm
Spear40.6-0.5 6m Dewatering Spear
Bottom 500mm Slotted
40mm PN15 6mm 0.5mm
Spear40.6-0.6 6m Dewatering Spear
Bottom 600mm Slotted
40mm PN15 6mm 0.5mm
Spear40.6-1.0 6m Dewatering Spear
Bottom 1000mm Slotted
40mm PN15 6mm 0.5mm
C
Packer 80
B
A
C
813m.80
B
A
C
Plug 80
B
A
C
Plug 50s/100s
B
A
C
Tobyal 240m
B
A
 PVC Threaded End Cap
A
Male
B
AFemale
9.5
30
S
LO
TT
ED
 P
IP
ES
PIPE FITTINGS
CODE PIPE TYPE A B C
Packer 80 Female Steel Socket 75 104 86
813m.80 Male Threaded PVC Adapter 95 99 75
Plug 80 Wooden Plug 35 72 80
Packer Set Packer 80 & 813m.80 & Plug 80
Plug 50s Lockable Security Plug 28 49 62
Plug 100s Lockable Security Plug 28 97 105
Tobyal 240m Lockable Alloy Toby Box 88 242 277
THREADED PVC END CAP
CODE PIPE TYPE A B
3050T.Male Male Thread 95 60.1
3065T.Male Male Thread 70 72
3080T.Male Male Thread 90 89
30100T.Male Male Thread 100 114
30150T.Male Male Thread 150 160
3050T.Female Female Thread 95 60.1
3065T.Female Female Thread 70 72
3080T.Female Female Thread 90 89
30100T.Female Female Thread 100 114
30150T.Female Female Thread 150 160
3050T.Tape Female Thread – Tapered End 95 60.1
S
LO
TT
ED
 P
IP
ES
9.6
STRATA SLOTTED PIPE PRODUCT LISTING
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING
 Flush threaded screen and casing. 50mm to 300mm dia.
Minimum quantities apply
 Lockable caps, 50mm and 100mm size
 Monitor Well caps (Toby Boxes) cast from aluminium, hinged lid
 Gas Monitoring wells with large slot opening
WELLSCREENS
 All sizes from 50mm to 500mm diameter, with socketed ends
 Special seals for telescoping installations
HORIZONTAL DRAINS
 Slotted PVC pipe with smooth bore for free flow of water
 Flush fitting end caps
SUBSOIL
 Low cost, rigid HDPE slotted subsoil pipe, 90mm and 110mm diameter
 Slotted PVC and HDPE pipe
SUBSOIL AND LAND FILL LEACHATE DRAINS – (Deep overburden)
 HDPE and ABS pipe
 mPVC Rhino Pipe – High strength modified PVC pipe
SEPTIC TANK
 Slotted HDPE effluent pipe
FILTER SOCKS
 To fit all sizes of PVC
LARGE DIAMETER WELLSCREENS
 For shallow wells of diameters 600mm and larger
SLOT SPACING AND SLOT OPENING WIDTHS
 Precision cut slots with width of 0.5mm, 1.0mm,1.6mm and up
to 10mm, depending upon specification, application and soil grain size
 Standard Slot Spacing 6mm or 10mm. Other spacings to order
We manufacture to your requirements
36 Tawn Place    Pukete
PO Box 5315    Frankton
Hamilton 3242    New Zealand www.strataplastics.co.nz